1 Vacation / Academic Activities for Day-scholar student from
Nursery to Vill and IX & X
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Sl. No.| Date (Day) / Date Range Vacatlons /A;ademlgxgav1tles "r
1 11th May (Mon) to 13th June (~Sa;) 2020 - AS'L‘JmmPr Vacation A "
74 23rd June (Tues) 2020 ;11 Rjahotsav - V -
3. 3rd August (Mon) 2020 Raksha Be;f(;han‘ o ‘ o
4. 11th August (Tues) 2020 Janam(;stami -
5. 15th August (Sat) 2020 In<1;5gndence Day . :
6. 16th Sept (Wed) to 23rd Sept (Wed) 2020 1st Terminal Exam (Nur to X) "
7. 2nd Oct (Fri) 2020 Gandhi Jayanti |
8. 3rd Oct (Sat) 2020 Result Distribution (Nur to VIII)
9, 10th Oct (Sat) 2020 Result Distribution (Std 1X & X)
10. 21st Oct (Wed) to 26th Oct (Mon) 2020 Durga Puja Vacation ’
1. 14th Nov (Sat) 2020 Deepawali
12. 20th Nov (Fri) and 21st Nov (Sat) 2020 Chhat Puja
13. 25th Dec (Thur) to 2nd Jan (Sat) 2021 X-mas/Winter Vacation/Happy New Year
14. 14th Jan (Thur) 2021 Makar Sankranti
15. 18th Jan (Mon) to 22nd Jan (Thurs) 2021 Pre Board Examination of Std. X 3
16. | 26th Jan (Tues) 2021 Republic Day
17. 6th March (Sat) to 13 March (Sat) 2021 Final Examination (IX)
18. 11th Mar (Thur) 2021 Mahashivratri
19. 15th March (Mon) to 20th March (Sat) 2021 Final Examination (Nur to VIII)
20. 23rd March (Tues) 2021 Result Distribution of IX
21, 26th March (Fri) 2021 Result Distribution of Nur to VIII 4
‘ 22. 29th March (Mon) & 30th March (Tues) 2021 Holi 1
A 5. | 1stApri (Thurs) 2021 New Session Starts (Nur to X) 2021-22
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